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KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Phone : 0487-2327505

Ranked List for the post of LOWER DIVISION CLERK (SR FOR SC/ST) (THRISSUR DISTRICT) on
RS 9940-16580/- in VARIOUS DEPARTMENT

No.134/18/DOR

Cat. No. 554/2015

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of LOWER DIVISION CLERK (SR FOR SC/ST)

— (THRISSUR DISTRICT) on RS'9940-16580/- in VARIOUS DEPARTMENT found suitable by the
Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 30/07/2016. This Ranked

List is brought into force with effect from 14/02/2018

Rank Reg No
1 275975
2 246112
3 247524
4 264672
5 247503
6 238704
7 283184
8 282505
9 291957
10 239521
11 240581
12 184102
13 246777
14 211616
15 239463
16 240584
17 239069
18 284750
19 237259
20 218926
21 220060
22 256782
23 230360
24 239070
25 247499
26 280045
27 247492

Name

VUITHAK YV

RAHITHA P R

LALITHAP S

ROSHITHAN P

PRAJITHAV P

VIBITHAV V

BINOY M C

AJEESH K

PRASEEB T P

JAYASREE K C

LATHAPN

ARUN KUMAR A

NIJALA K J

AKHILA K

NEETHU KV

SAJITHATC

VIDHYA V BASKAR

AJISHA B

ANOOPA K BALAN

MANEESHA K P

NEENU P G

ANITHA K

NITHEESH M V

SURIAJAP B

REMYAK C

VIPIN M

SONU VV

Main List

Test
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70.33
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69.00
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68.67

Wtg

Total
80.00

78.33

74.67

74.67

74.33

74.33

73.67

73.00

73.00

72.00

72.00

71.33

71.33

70.67

70.67

70.33

70.33

70.33

70.00

69.33

69.33

69.00

69.00

68.67

68.67

68.67

68.67

DoB
28/05/1991

15/03/1984

05/01/1976

19/02/1994

11/02/1985

08/05/1987

12/01/1992

16/05/1988

10/05/1992

20/05/1984

05/05/1989

13/03/1986

23/04/1990

05/04/1984

24/11/1987

21/12/1980

04/05/1985

03/12/1991

14/04/1985

08/04/1988

23/03/1993

24/06/1989

26/01/1990

08/03/1980

21/08/1986

30/05/1989

06/03/1990

Comi Remarks

SC-KANAKKAN

SC-VETTUVAN

SC-VELAN

SC-CHERUMAN

SC-PULAYAN

SC-PULAYA

SC-KANAKKAN

SC-MANNAN-SC

SC-VELAN

SC-PULAYA

SC-VETTUVAN

SC-VELAN

SC-VETTUVAN

SC-PULAYAN

SC-PULAYA

SC-PULAYA

SC-PERUMANNAN

SC-KANAKKAN

SC-VETTUVAN

SC-PULAYAN

SC-PULAYA

SC-PULAYA

SC-PULAYA

SC-PULAYA

SC-VELAN

SC-KANAKKAN

SC-VELAN



No.

Rank
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Reg No
279665

240314
240278
241869
247284
248579
219104
237664
254352
238472
237698
156407
236588
224520
220822
252602
278860
217120
253582
220107
236960
323759

326387

313800
318153
298593
231884
315277
335912
340185

317487

Name
PRASHOB P

ANJU KA

SHEEJAAK

DIVYA KUMARAN K

ARUNKUMAR V A

DURGABAI K P

ASWATHY AK

REMYA MOHANDAS

SREESANTHK S

SARIMAK S

SREEJAR

SYAM KUMAR S

NELSON C S

ASHA LATHAE S

GINARAJ K

SINESH M M

SAJESH P

SURYAK'S

SUNI KV

VUITHACR

SUMITHRA O S

SUBEESH A

AJITHT

RAJITHAK C

RANJITHK P

SAJILA PK

LIJESH GOPINATHAN

SALINIM G

SOUMYA K

RAMYAK' S

NAVEEN A K

Test

68.33

68.33

68.00

68.00

68.00

67.67

67.67

67.67

67.33

67.33

67.33

67.33

67.33

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

66.67

66.67

66.67

66.33

66.33

Wtg

Supplementary List

Scheduled Tribe

61.00

58.67

55.67

53.67

53.33

52.67

52.33

50.33

Total
68.33

68.33

68.00

68.00

68.00

67.67

67.67

67.67

67.33

67.33

67.33

67.33

67.33

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

66.67

66.67

66.67

66.33

66.33

61.00

58.67

55.67

53.67

53.33

52.67

52.33

50.33

LOWER DIVISION CLERK (SR FOR SC/ST)

DOB
13/01/1990

28/05/1991

12/05/1981

23/02/1983

16/03/1994

15/05/1981

30/05/1987

12/03/1988

08/07/1985

22/05/1986

25/05/1987

25/05/1990

10/05/1991

26/01/1977

01/12/1984

08/02/1987

30/06/1991

13/02/1992

29/05/1976

19/04/1984

17/01/1991

03/05/1981

20/05/1989

28/05/1989

22/05/1992

15/05/1987

30/05/1991

24/04/1989

26/07/1988

01/03/1987

11/07/1992

VARIOUS

Commy Remarks
SC-KANAKKAN

SC-VETTUVAN
SC-PULAYA
SC-VELAN
SC-VETTUVAN
SC-KANAKKAN
SC-PULAYA
SC-VETTUVAN
SC-PULAYA
SC-MANNAN-SC
SC-VETTUVAN
SC-KURAVA
SC-PULAYA
SC-VELAN
SC-PULAYA
SC-VETTUVAN
SC-KANAKKAN
SC-PULAYA
SC-PULAYA
SC-VETTUVAN
SC-SAMBAVA
SC-PULAYAN

SC-VELAN

ST-KURICHIYAN
ST-KURUMANS
ST-KARIMPALAN

ST-MALAI
ARAYAN

ST-KURUMANS

ST-MARATI[of
Hosdurg and

ST-MARATI[of
Hosdurg and

ST-KURUMANS



No. Wt LOWER DIVISION CLERK (SR FOR SC/ST)
]

VARIOUS
Rank Reg No Name Test Total DoB Commy Remarks
9 318588 JAYADEVANKE 49.67 49.67 31/01/1988  ST-KURICHIYAN
10 330298 SARITHARAJU 48.67 48.67 18/09/1990  ST-MAVILAN

( By Order of the Commission )

V N CHANDRABABU
DISTRICT OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR

OFFICE OF THE

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION,
DISTRICT OFFICE,THRISSUR,
APPROVED FOR ISSUE,

SECTION OFFICER



